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NAME: ICONIC FRAMEWORK
RACE:
RANK: XP:
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SKILLS GEAR

SKILL DIE ITEM WT

EDGES & ADVANGES

40V

TOTAL WT: 43

WEIGHT LIMIT: a0

PENALTY: a3

GOH

TYPE: Ba

NOTES

ARMOR 0
= TOUGHNESS: 75
== MIN STRENGTH: BOL
— WEIGHT: 90

SHIELD: 00

WEAPONS

RIFTS® AND MEGAVERSE® ARE REGISTERED TRADEMARKS OF PALLADIUM BOOKS, INC. ALL CHARACTER NAMES AND
LIKENESSES ARE COPYRIGHT AND TRADEMARKS OWNED BY PALLADIUM BOOKS, INGC. AND USED UNDER LICENSE.
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	Name: 
	Rank: 
	XP: 
	Race: 
	Agility: 
	Smarts: 
	Spirit: 
	Charisma: 
	Pace: 
	Strength: 
	Vigor: 
	Toughness: 
	Strain: 
	Skill: 
	Name: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 
	7: 
	8: 
	9: 
	10: 
	11: 
	12: 
	13: 

	Die: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 
	7: 
	8: 
	9: 
	10: 
	11: 
	12: 
	13: 
	0: 


	Gear: 
	Name: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 
	7: 
	8: 
	9: 
	10: 

	Wt: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 
	7: 
	8: 
	9: 
	10: 

	TotalWt: 
	WtLimit: 
	Penalty: 

	Armor: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	0: 
	Notes: 

	Weapon: 
	Name: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 

	Range: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 

	Damage: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 

	AP: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 

	RoF: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 

	Wt: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 

	Notes: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 


	Hindrances: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 

	Edges: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 

	Advance: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 
	7: 
	9: 
	10: 
	11: 
	12: 
	13: 
	14: 
	15: 
	16: 
	17: 
	8: 

	Wound: 
	0: Off
	1: Off
	2: Off

	Fatigue: 
	0: Off
	1: Off

	Incap: Off
	PPE: 
	ISP: 
	ArcaneBackground: 
	Power: 
	Name: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 
	7: 

	PP: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 
	7: 

	Range: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 
	7: 

	Duration: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 
	7: 

	Effects: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 
	7: 


	Cyber: 
	Item: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 
	7: 

	Strain: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 
	7: 

	Effect: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 
	7: 


	PA: 
	Armament: 
	Name: 
	Toughness: 
	Pace: 
	Strength: 
	Size: 
	Armor: 

	Notes: 
	IC: 
	Parry: 
	HP: 
	Roll: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 
	7: 
	8: 
	9: 
	10: 

	Event: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 
	7: 
	8: 
	9: 
	10: 
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